
Summary of Annual Grant Aid Requests 2023/24

AGENDA 9, Enc v)

Group

Amount Requested 

2023/2024

Amount Awarded 

2023/2023 Notes

Ashington Cricket Club £9,750.00 £3,000

Ashington Hirst Running Club £2,968.00 £1,000

Ashington Rugby Club £3,000.00 £2,000

Being Woman £2,800.00 £5,000

Blyth Resource & 

Initiative Centre £2,945.00 First Time Applying

Cambois Rowing Club £13,275.00 First Time Applying

Citizens Advice 

Northumberland £14,241.36 £10,000

Cycling 4 Everyone £2,805.41 No Award

Escape Family Support £8,000.00 £6,000

Mortal Fools £10,000.00 First Time Applying

Northumberland 

Community Bank £8,000.00 £5,250

Northumberland CVA £12,121.00 No Award

Real Deal Plus £5,000.00 £5,000

Reiverdale Scout Group £950.00 First Time Applying

Talking Marras £2,500.00 First Time Applying

Wansbeck Valley 

Foodbank £14,500.00 £13,000

YMCA £10,000.00 £10,000

Total £122,855.77 £60,250.00

Available in Grant Aid budget £80,000.00

Members received email copies of all applications on 25th May. There is a file of 
applications and additional information in the office.


